

MHKO120001382006



Reg.Cri.Case No.40/2006
(CNR No.MHKO120001382006)

Order below Exh.682

Perused the application and say of APP I.O. not filed say despite of giving opportunity an service through R.P.D. vide R.P.D. receipt at Exh. 686. Today till 5 P.M, I.O. not filed say. Hence, the application to proceed without say of I.O. It be kept of argument on next date.

Date : 07/02/2025

(V. V. Kulkarni)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Gargoti